_MONTHLY REPAYMENT GUIDE

REPRESTENTIVE EXAMPLE:

Representative APR 16.8% variable Credit is subject to

Transaction fee 8.26% (Subject to a minimum of £15.00) status. Terms and

The credit limit is assumed for this example to be £1,200  BREelyleljslelsER=Teloli2
Over 18s only.

ILLUSTRATIVE EXAMPLE:

. " Your season ticket
Cash price £249.00 may be cancelled if
Transaction fee £20.57 you do not keep up
Initial payment of £31.96 including £5.00 Facility Fee repayments on your

9 further payments of £26.96 credit agreement.

“Example based upon a West Stand/Family Stand, Renewal - Adult Membership
costing £249.00a

MEMBERSHIP| TRANSACTION INITIAL 9 FURTHER TOTAL
RENEWAL
JUNIOR (3-16)
12&UNDER

UNDER 5 FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE

NEW MEMBER

ADULT £291.00 £24.04 £36.50 £31.50 £320.04
CONCESSION (65+) £201.00 £16.60 £26.76 £21.76 £222.60
YOUNG ADULT (19-21 YEARS) £201.00 £16.60 £26.76 £21.76 £222.60

YOUTH (17-18)
JUNIOR (3-16)
12&UNDER
UNDERS

St Helens Rugby Football Club are an Introducer Appointed Representative of Premium Credit
Limited who are authorsied and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.



PRICE FEE PAYMENT PAYMENTS REPAYABLE
RENEWAL

NEW MEMBER

ADULT £328.00 £27.09 £40.51 £35.51 £360.09
CONCESSION (65+) £238.00 £19.66 £30.77 £25.77 £262.66
YOUNG ADULT (19-21 YEARS) £238.00 £19.66 £30.77 £25.77 £262.66

10 MONTH
REPAYMENT
PRICE GUIDE & 10.aLLy weiad-

STADIUM

PRICE FEE PAYMENT PAYMENTS REPAYABLE
RENEWAL

NEW MEMBER

JUNIOR (13-16) £144.00 £15.00 £20.90 £15.90 £164.00
12 & UNDER £100.00 £15.00 £16.50 £11.50 £120.00
UNDER 5 FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE
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PRICE FEE PAYMENT PAYMENTS | REPAYABLE
RENEWAL

NEW MEMBER




